4 Nature of order(s)/contract(s) Supply of Goods 

5 Whether Domestic or International Domestic 

6 Time Period by which the order(s)/ 

contract(s) is to be executed 

Within 60 days from Purchase 

Order 

7 Broad commercial consideration or size of 

the order(s)/ contract(s)  

₹ 91,75,680/- 

[Rupees Ninety-one lakh, seventy-

five thousand, six hundred and 

eighty only] 

8 Whether the promoter/ promoter group/ 

group companies have any interest in the 

entity that awarded the 

order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 

interest and details thereof 

No 

9 Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would fall 

within related party transactions?